o| = Sols S
2023 48 S75F = 3[d| HAl LfA

REELS = e e e Zroy Az AlZE LEE]
2023-04-01 A TS 495,000 16,776,414(09:48 B
2023-04-01 CHA S S8 0410( 80,000 16,696,414[14:32 sEs
2023-04-02 CHA 37| &AM 19,670 16,676,744|14:36 3Es
2023-04-03 StLHHE StLtBCH 38t 3,100 16,679,844]08:12 B
2023-04-03 A EZ3HE0[m 40,000 16,639,844]09:26 sE=
2023-04-03 CHA CHE 43| 68,000 16,571,844]09:38 sEs
2023-04-03 oA EEVE 41,000 16,530,844[09:52 28s
2023-04-03 A FAIBIALEIY 360,500 16,170,344]10:09 sEs
2023-04-03 CHA (F)AO[X[O[L] 2,500 16,167,844]10:12 EFEE
2023-04-03 CHA 27| SIHH A 41,380 16,126,464]12:33 slEs
2023-04-03 CH A BEEZEER 12,000 16,114,464(12:36 245
2023-04-04 CHA RERER 808,000 15,306,464]07:24 slEs
2023-04-05 CHA CRELES 150,000 15,156,464(15:21 sEs
2023-04-05 CHA CRESES 79,000 15,077,464[15:23 B
2023-04-05 EFHO[A| HH7E 150,000 15,227,464(15:23 AIoH23(6981)
2023-04-05 CHA - 7H| 38,400 15,189,064]16:29 slEs
2023-04-05 CHA 27t 35,600 15,153,464(17:02 sEs
2023-04-06 CHA ChigE 200,000 14,953,464[18:32 slEs
2023-04-07 CHA AL 30,000 14,923,464(15:14 sEs
2023-04-07 CHA PEE] 20,000 14,903,464[15:14 slEs
2023-04-07 CHA HEE 30,000 14,873,464(15:14 sEs
2023-04-07 CHA HEE 20,000 14,853,464[15:14 slEs
2023-04-07 CHA Hae 40,000 14,813,464[15:14 sEs
2023-04-07 CHA e 20,000 14,793,464[15:14 slEs
2023-04-07 CHA HEH 20,000 14,773,464(15:14 sEs
2023-04-07 CHA HEH 20,000 14,753,464[15:14 slEs
2023-04-07 CHA SEHA(F 31,920 14,721,544(15:28 245
2023-04-07 CHA ADIEE NQJ 10,000 14,711,544]18:04 slEs
2023-04-07 CiA ERNERNEE 21,500 14,690,044(18:17 sEs
2023-04-07 CHA (Felcioay 49,600 14,640,444]18:23 288
2023-04-07 CH A A0EE M2 3,000 14,637,444]19:12 sEs
2023-04-07 CHA MNFES A 100,000 14,537,444(21:13 288
2023-04-08 H37IE HAEFOE 30,000 14,507,444|12:58 Nl e
2023-04-08 HAZE NeIFEsdsit 3,500 14,503,944[13:04 AaZ2HE
2023-04-08 FEHE NN EEEES 160,000 14,343,944[15:18 Nl e
2023-04-08 HAZE AIRHeFRE 72,000 14,271,944[15:19 AaZ2HE
2023-04-08 FEHE ST L 160,000 14,431,944[15:21 Nl e
2023-04-08 HAZE DEEERE 15,500 14,416,444]17:36 AaZ2HE
2023-04-09 H3ZIE AESAXIRIOLE 38,690 14,377,754]11:43 Nl e
2023-04-10 CHA LELHY 91,000 14,286,754[09:07 283
2023-04-10 CHA CHE 22 36,000 14,250,754[09:21 sEs
2023-04-10 A FA[AL EIY 203,500 14,047,254]09:27 283
2023-04-10 CHA (Z)AO[X[O[L] 1,000 14,046,254]09:30 sEs
2023-04-10 CHA 3| 7| FIHH[ A 49,800 13,996,454[11:19 283
2023-04-10 T A CIO[A 3[7]< 10,000 13,986,454(11:25 sEs
2023-04-10 ELHO|A| gloo 1,100,000 15,086,454[13:48 =3 23(8060)
2023-04-10 CHA FASANEE 100,000 14,986,454(15:34 sEs
2023-04-10 CHA SR SADH 95,000 14,891,454[17:31 283
2023-04-11 CHA NERER 620,000 14,271,454[07:13 sEs
2023-04-11 A FAIB| AL A 72,000 14,199,454[16:31 283
2023-04-11 BE] AR =g ] 240,000 13,959,454(16:31 38
2023-04-12 NEHS ek 45,000 13,914,454(14:47 a3 2HE
2023-04-12 CHA ot =22 49,000 13,865,454[17:14 sEs
2023-04-12 CH % S FR4 150,000 13,715,454[18:01 &=
2023-04-12 CHA SIS FR4A 85,000 13,630,454]18:03 sEs
2023-04-12 EFSHO[ A NNIIE 150,000 13,780,454(18:03 AI5H23(6981)
2023-04-13 SfLI7LE stLiBCH I 2HE 2,250 13,782,704|08:12 e
2023-04-13 FEES HEHE S 120,000 13,662,70413:12 a3 2N %
2023-04-13 L % LIO[AHO[HX 2,700 13,660,00414:40 sEs
2023-04-13 chA Z3a|oiatm( 1,005,100 12,654,904]16:07 s8s
2023-04-13 L % FASAEE 47,000 12,607,904]16:46 sEs
2023-04-13 i A 272 6,300 12,601,604 22:05 8=
2023-04-13 HAFE Bt2 4,200 12,597,404]22:08 Nl
2023-04-14 FEHS 3| 7| FIHH[ A ZH 144,880 12,452,524]12:48 A= Z2HE
2023-04-15 EFSHO[ K| Z00 1,100,000 13,552,524(08:22 717} 24 3(0032)
2023-04-17 CMS EEREREES 32,900 13,519,624]04:56 &=
2023-04-17 CMS EEEEREES 32,900 13,486,724]04:56 S8
2023-04-17 FEHE A2 A 39,600 13,447,124]08:43 Az ZHE
2023-04-17 FEEE PEEY 17,600 13,429,524]08:45 Nl
2023-04-17 FEHE AL A3 135,000 13,294,524|08:59 Az 25
2023-04-17 HIAZIE St AL 30,000 13,264,524]09:01 Nl e
2023-04-17 FEES AHOR 30,000 13,234,52409:12 A= Z2HE
2023-04-17 HIFIE FAB| AR B 368,500 12,866,024[09:26 Az EHE
2023-04-17 HIZIE O[UAIA(ES7] 500 12,865,52409:27 ANSEHE
2023-04-17 HIFIE FAB| AR B 26,000 12,839,524[10:26 Az EHE
2023-04-17 CHA H712= 595,740 12,243,784]16:04 8=
2023-04-17 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,320,000 13,563,784 |17:47 = 01 2%4(2592)
2023-04-18 EfAFPFE HA7E 2,300 13,561,484]11:45 g e
2023-04-18 EFAFFFE HA7E 6,900 13,554,584]11:45 RERE]
2023-04-18 R ) OO T A| 70,000 13,484,584|14:55 8=
2023-04-18 EFSHO[ K| 400 550,000 14,034,584(14:58 E283(1008)
2023-04-18 ELH O] A| 0]00 1,100,000 15,134,58419:57 < 2|-23(9801)
2023-04-19 H3tE NEREE 928,000 14,206,584]07:24 el




2023-04-19 EFSHO[ K| |00 1,100,000 15,306,584 10:02 a12%4(9614)
2023-04-19 EFSHO[ A Z00 1,100,000 16,406,584(10:03 <2[23(0790)
2023-04-19 EF24 O[] 0loo 1,100,000 17,506,584 |10:09 <2 22(2167)
2023-04-19 EFel 0| A 200 550,000 18,056,584 12:45 MOFE 205 Y3|(9994)
2023-04-19 EFSHO[ K| Moo 1,100,000 19,156,584 13:45 71 23(6773)
2023-04-19 CHA| e 328,000 18,828,584(19:05 34s
2023-04-19 H3FE (F)AF0HX 150,000 18,678,584[20:19 Az EHE
2023-04-19 HAFE EREEREE 119,000 18,559,584]20:22 N Lk
2023-04-19 H3FE (=0l x| 150,000 18,709,584[20:24 Az EHE
2023-04-20 EL O] A| oo 1,320,000 20,029,584/06:21 AIoH23(6543)
2023-04-20 EFSHO[ K| Hoo 660,000 20,689,584/07:30 Aloh2%H(3384)
2023-04-20 EF O] A| 00 1,100,000 21,789,584/07:52 AI5H230(9448)
2023-04-20 ELHO|A| 0loo 1,100,000 22,889,584(08:10 <2[2%3(4783)
2023-04-20 EFEHO[ K| gtoo 1,320,000 24,209,584 08:26 Aloh23H(4912)
2023-04-20 EFSHO[ K| Htoo 1,100,000 25,309,584/08:58 =8 22(5306)
2023-04-20 EFEHO[ K| gtoo 1,100,000 26,409,584/09:37 Al (4749)
2023-04-20 ELHO|A]| oo 1,100,000 27,509,584(10:43 Aot23(7715)
2023-04-20 EFEHO[ K| Z0oo 1,100,000 28,609,584 12:07 L1 224(0017)
2023-04-20 EF 2 O[ K| 200 1,320,000 29,929,58412:39 A (5136)
2023-04-20 EFEHO[ K| Zoo 550,000 30,479,584[13:32 < 2[2%(3351)
2023-04-20 ELHO|A| gloo 1,100,000 31,579,584|14:15 AI5H234(0097)
2023-04-20 EFEHO[ K| stoo 660,000 32,239,584[15:22 X A& %2(7908)
2023-04-20 ELHO|A]| F00 660,000 32,899,584|15:42 AI5H23(7623)
2023-04-20 EFEHO[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 33,999,584(17:52 Ao23(4252)
2023-04-20 ELHO|A| 0loo 1,100,000 35,099,584|18:52 = 21 234(3038)
2023-04-20 EFEHO[ K| Z0oo 1,320,000 36,419,584[19:17 <223 (3881)
2023-04-20 ELHO|A]| 100 550,000 36,969,584[19:30 AI5H23(3567)
2023-04-20 EFEHO[ K| 200 1,320,000 38,289,584[19:32 SH23(1766)
2023-04-20 ELHO|A]| Hoo 1,320,000 39,609,584|20:26 <2l 23 (7861)
2023-04-20 EFEHO[ K| goo 1,320,000 40,929,584(22:45 =3 23(0275)
2023-04-21 ENa= KT0965599704 4,710 40,924,874[04:44 slEs
2023-04-22 H3ZIE O] 7F QK| W 74 1] i 6,000 40,918,874[10:57 A ZHE
2023-04-22 NEHS SLLPGE A 50,680 40,868,194[13:52 AaZ2HE
2023-04-22 EfO[A| Zoo 1,425,150 42,293,344[14:47 717} 24 3(0032)
2023-04-22 NEHS eS| 34,000 42,259,344[14:55 AaZ2HE
2023-04-22 EFSHO[ K| Z00 1,425,150 43,684,494[15:26 717} 24 3(0032)
2023-04-22 ELHO|A| 0loo 1,320,000 45,004,494|16:12 = 0123(7775)
2023-04-22 EFSHO[ K| Eijele) 1,281,732 46,286,226(19:38 Aloh23H(4912)
2023-04-23 ELHO|A| 0loo 1,100,000 47,386,226|14:59 = 21 23(5809)
2023-04-23 EFSHO[ K| oo 1,281,732 48,667,958[15:11 Aloh2 3 (6543)
2023-04-24 ELHO|A]| 0loo 1,425,150 50,093,108(08:00 7| 24 (3381)
2023-04-24 SILE7tE StLiBCH| 38t 3,050 50,096,158[08:15 CEEE
2023-04-24 CHA (F)SEFELA 101,000 49,995,158[08:55 283
2023-04-24 CHA N 37,000 49,958,158[09:05 sEs
2023-04-24 A FA[AL EIY 255,000 49,703,158[09:09 283
2023-04-24 CHA (A OIXI0[Y] 500 49,702,658[09:10 sEs
2023-04-24 ELHO|A]| |00 1,000,000 50,702,658(09:42 AI5H23(6027)
2023-04-24 EFHO[ K| Z00 712,580 51,415,238[09:56 MOE 215 % 2](9994)
2023-04-24 ELHO|A| 0loo 1,425,150 52,840,388[10:16 <223 (4783)
2023-04-24 CHA o’ do[O| 150,000 52,690,388[10:38 sEs
2023-04-24 CHA 3|7 FIHH[ A 128,280 52,562,108]10:59 8=
2023-04-24 EF4O[ K| Zloo 550,000 53,112,108]12:46 X ==2%(6097)
2023-04-24 ELH O A| 0loo 1,281,732 54,393,840(15:13 71724 3(0032)
2023-04-24 H37te (FsuA 550,000 53,843,840[15:54 Nl
2023-04-24 ELHO[A| |00 281,732 54,125,572|20:23 AI5H23(6027)
2023-04-25 EfHO[ A 0]00 1,281,732 55,407,304/09:09 = 01 2%1(2592)
2023-04-25 CHA CAJIAeE 2,385,860 53,021,444]09:49 &=
2023-04-25 gASS 420174 25,776,042 27,245,402[10:02 sEs
2023-04-25 ELH O A]| Zoo 1,425,150 28,670,552[11:03 CH22(0017)
2023-04-25 CHA R 45,000 28,625,552[14:14 sEs
2023-04-25 ELH O A]| H00 641,000 29,266,552(15:16 = 21-234(0346)
2023-04-25 H3ZE I ACE2[EX] 80,000 29,186,552]20:11 A= EHE
2023-04-25 ELH O A]| Hoo 550,000 29,736,55221:06 S 23(4883)
2023-04-25 EFSHO[ K| Moo 640,900 30,377,452(21:08 =3 2%(4883)
2023-04-26 ELH O A]| Htoo 1,425,150 31,802,602[07:24 X Ys=3(7303)
2023-04-26 CH % EEAAN 350,000 31,452,602[14:43 sEs
2023-04-26 EE SKEZCHH 8,250 31,444,352[14:43 &=
2023-04-26 LA EE R 234,080 31,210,272[14:43 245
2023-04-26 % <FSNAT 54,000 31,156,272|14:43 28s
2023-04-26 H3ZIE 3|7| 1 H[ZAIRY 184,980 30,971,292[15:52 N L
2023-04-26 HAFIE Cho[A 379 1,000 30,970,292[15:57 a3 ZdHE
2023-04-26 EFSHO[ K| stoo 1,281,732 32,252,024[16:13 X9 ==3(7908)
2023-04-26 ELH O] A| Htoo 1,425,150 33,677,174[20:32 AI5H23(0097)
2023-04-27 EFSHO[ K| |00 1,281,732 34,958,906(07:34 = 01 2%4(9614)
2023-04-27 ELH O] A| 0]00 1,425,150 36,384,056/08:57 <2 2|23 (9801)
2023-04-27 EFSHO[ K| 4oo 712,580 37,096,636[11:26 Aloh23H(3384)
2023-04-27 ELH O] A| 200 1,425,150 38,521,786[12:57 S22 (1766)
2023-04-27 EF4O[ K| 200 1,281,732 39,803,518[13:25 Al (5136)
2023-04-27 ELH O] A| 100 1,425,150 41,228,668[21:09 AI5H23(3567)
2023-04-28 EFSHO[ K| 0joo 1,425,150 42,653,818[08:22 7| 21234 (1859)
2023-04-28 ELH O] A| 0]00 1,425,150 44,078,968[08:58 Al3H23(3101)
2023-04-28 EFSHO[ K| Hoo 1,425,150 45,504,118(08:59 <2 22(7861)
2023-04-28 ELH O] A| [{ele} 1,425,150 46,929,268[09:19 S22 (5306)




2023-04-28 EFSHO[ K| Zloo 650,000 47,579,268(12:48 =3-22(9535)
2023-04-28 mE] ()M HO[ A K} 3,000 47,576,268[13:08 8=
2023-04-28 H37IE FEFAE 54,000 47,522,268[13:27 Az EHE
2023-04-28 FEHES JHAAER 19,400 47,502,868[13:49 A= Z2HE
2023-04-28 FEHS JHIAER 1,300 47,501,568]13:50 ek
2023-04-28 FEES JHAAER 2,300 47,499,268[13:50 A= Z4HE
2023-04-28 EF24 O[] Hoo 1,281,732 48,781,000(16:28 = 812%4(0073)
2023-04-28 FETE Moo 1,425,150 50,206,150|17:48 71729 3(0032)
2023-04-28 EF24 O[] Hoo 712,575 50,918,725|19:54 E A H13(1008)
2023-04-28 EL O] A| 0jo0 1,425,150 52,343,875[21:10 = 21 23(5809)
2023-04-29 HIFIE EEEEES 50,000 52,293,875/09:08 Nerk e
2023-04-29 HAFIE GEZHAH O 8,000 52,285,875[11:18 ANSEHE
2023-04-29 HAZE (F)ERZH[A[0 12,500 52,273,375[11:19 AaZ2HE
2023-04-29 HAFE EAEFENE 150,000 52,123,375[12:20 Nl e
2023-04-29 H3ztE HEHAEEAMHE 1,568 52,121,807(12:22 A= EHE
2023-04-29 HIFE EREFICORNE] 150,000 51,971,807[12:23 Nl e
2023-04-29 H3ZIE QEAYE®MHE 150,000 52,121,807(12:23 A= EHE
2023-04-29 NEES C E7‘|“(’<) R 116,000 52,005,807[12:25 Nl e
2023-04-29 H3ZIE QEAYE®MHE 150,000 52,155,807]12:27 A= EHE
2023-04-29 H3AZE EA(PLUS)S 28,500 52,127,307[14:20 ANSEHE
2023-04-29 H3ZIE (Fo]ge 18,000 52,109,307[19:03 A= EHE
2023-04-29 CHA QA|E I Kt A 271,600 51,837,707[20:28 sEs
2023-04-30 CHA (Z)0[0IE & 135,950 51,701,757]12:05 slEs
2023-04-30 HI27te (F)OIOtE = AHY 303,780 51,397,977[13:31 Nl e
2023-04-30 NEHLE oA T MXFERR 26,000 51,371,977[17:04 a2 Z2HE
Bl 75,186,023 41,085,460




